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    1 DOMISE Christopher NL 00:33:46  17,77  462 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 JULIEN Etienne SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:33:49  17,74 2067574  335 FRA M0M >>>1

    3 SALAUN Manuel CS GARNISON RENNES 00:34:07  17,59 1305028  526 FRA M0M >> 2

    4 FAUCHEUX Vincent CS GARNISON RENNES 00:35:03  17,12 412187  281 FRA M1M >>>1

    5 CLEMENT Gregory NL 00:35:25  16,94  252 FRA SEM >> 2

    6 ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:35:31  16,89  442 FRA M0M >  3

    7 WATTELET Anthony S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:35:51  16,74 ?????  537 FRA M0M    4

    8 FROGET Mickael US LIFFRE 00:36:02  16,65 1983881  474 FRA M1M >> 2

    9 LE CHEVERT Laurent NL 00:36:10  16,59  340 FRA SEM >  3

   10 EON Frederic S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:36:12  16,57 1834938  466 FRA M0M    5

   11 DESRIAC Gael RENNES RUNNING 00:36:32  16,42  274 FRA SEM    4

   12 SOUQUET Benoit S/L COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:36:38  16,38 573144  583 FRA SEM    5

   13 MURY David NL 00:36:40  16,36  385 FRA M0M    6

   14 LE MARCHAND Corentin  * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:36:42  16,35 1792528  495 FRA SEM    6

   15 RUIZ Sylvain ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:36:46  16,32 1437122  421 FRA M0M    7

   16 HANRY Gerald S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:36:48  16,30 1638363  315 FRA M2M >>>1

   17 MEREL Pierre RANCE JOGGING 00:37:11  16,14 2184477  373 FRA SEM    7

   18 PASQUIER Jean-christophe RANCE JOGGING 00:37:11  16,14 1861785  513 FRA M1M >  3

   19 FAUVEL Thibault TOBESPORT 00:37:18  16,09 ?????  284 FRA SEM    8

   20 DELAUNAY Maxence LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:37:21  16,06  264 FRA SEM    9

   21 HEDAN Fabien ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 00:37:25  16,04 1801674  316 FRA ESM >>>1

   22 PERRIN Christophe LES GROS MOLLETS 00:37:30  16,00  514 FRA M0M    8

   23 LHOMME Olivier RANCE JOGGING 00:37:35  15,96  569 M3M >>>1

   24 JOURDAN Olivier S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:37:40  15,93 976043  490 FRA M1M    4

   25 HUBERT Florian COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:37:41  15,92 221814  488 FRA M0M    9

   26 ROCHEDY Romain NL 00:37:43  15,91  413 FRA SEM   10

   27 RENARD Jerome JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:37:43  15,91  406 FRA M1M    5

   28 NAKIB Pierre SOBHI SPORT RENNES 00:37:51  15,85  387 FRA SEM   11

   29 SOUQUET Emmanuel NL 00:37:59  15,80  424 FRA SEM   12

   30 FURET Fabrice RANCE JOGGING 00:38:03  15,77  289 FRA M0M   10

   31 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:38:05  15,75 1742287  503 FRA M5M >>>1

   32 LEPRINCE Benjamin RENNES RUNNING 00:38:06  15,75  502 FRA SEM   13

   33 BERTRAND Valery NL 00:38:10  15,72  446 FRA M2M >> 2

   34 CHAPPE Matthieu COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:38:13  15,70 1479387  450 FRA SEM   14

   35 CHEVALIER Anthony NL 00:38:15  15,69  453 FRA SEM   15

   36 CROGUENNEC Bertrand ATHLE PAYS DE FOUGERES * 00:38:37  15,54  555 M4M >>>1

   37 MARTIN Arnaud COURIR A DOL 00:38:40  15,52  369 FRA M1M    6

   38 PEAN Antoine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:38:43  15,50  394 FRA SEM   16

   39 AGENAIS William NL 00:38:46  15,48  561 M2M >  3

   40 GOURRIER Kevin LES SPORTIFS MALOUINS 00:38:47  15,47  306 FRA SEM   17

   41 MESSAGER Florian CPB RENNES 00:38:48  15,46 2222743  375 FRA SEM   18

   42 ROBIN Damien NL 00:38:54  15,42  411 FRA SEM   19

   43 HODOUIN Frederic S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:38:55  15,42 417873  486 FRA M2M    4

   44 DURAND Franck NL 00:38:57  15,40  278 FRA M3M >> 2

   45 SIMONET Samuel S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:38:57  15,40  575 M1M    7

   46 LEMASSON Rodolphe RANCE JOGGING 00:39:03  15,36 1603826  356 FRA M2M    5

   47 CADILHAC Alexandre NL 00:39:16  15,28  247 FRA SEM   20

   48 DEBORD Jean-charles CUG ATHLE 00:39:21  15,25  260 FRA M0M   11

   49 JOSSE Vincent CS GARNISON RENNES 00:39:28  15,20 1471722  332 FRA M1M    8

   50 TOUCHET Florent S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:39:35  15,16  432 FRA SEM   21
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   51 ADAM Steven           * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:39:39  15,13 2183296  203 FRA SEM   22

   52 JOUQUAND Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:39:43  15,11  334 FRA M2M    6

   53 LEMEE Steven S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:39:43  15,11  568 SEM   23

   54 LENORMANT Gregory JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:39:47  15,08  501 FRA SEM   24

   55 HULIN Nicolas SAFRAN FOUGERES 00:39:49  15,07  323 FRA M0M   12

   56 GUYOT Jerome NL 00:39:50  15,06  482 FRA M1M    9

   57 LEBOUFFAN Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:39:52  15,05  344 FRA M1M   10

   58 AUBERT Florentin US LIFFRE 00:39:56  15,03 1588310  209 FRA SEM   25

   59 RESSAF Merzouk SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:00  15,00 1517144  407 FRA M4M >> 2

   60 BAUX Anthony SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:02  14,99  538 FRA M0M   13

   61 MARTEL Clement SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:02  14,99 1463002  367 FRA SEM   26

   62 LEFOYE William NL 00:40:04  14,98  581 SEM   27

   63 GARCON Baptiste NL 00:40:13  14,92  291 FRA JUM >>>1

   64 DUCLOS Alystair LES GROS MOLLETS 00:40:13  14,92  464 FRA SEM   28

   65 DELAUNAY Jerome LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:40:18  14,89  263 FRA M2M    7

   66 GEORGES Jeremy CJAC 00:40:32  14,80  299 FRA M0M   14

   67 LEBRUN Pascal LES GROS MOLLETS 00:40:35  14,78  496 FRA M2M    8

   68 BIDOIS Mickael COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:40:36  14,78 1858139  223 FRA M1M   11

   69 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:40:37  14,77 232041  458 FRA M4M >  3

   70 JOURDAN Vanessa S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:40:40  14,75 1456938  491 FRA M1F >>>1

   71 ROUXEL Gaetan JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:40:41  14,75  417 FRA M0M   15

   72 GROSSET Gildas NL 00:40:45  14,72  576 M2M    9

   73 CAHU Yoann JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:40:47  14,71  595 M2M   10

   74 GUERIN Michel US LIFFRE 00:40:48  14,71 1863636  309 FRA M2M   11

   75 BELE Pascal GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:40:48  14,71 175243  219 FRA M1M   12

   76 MAEGHERMAN Sebastien JA MELESSE 00:40:49  14,70 1526855  365 FRA M1M   13

   77 MORAINES Christophe ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 00:40:50  14,69 647067  380 FRA M3M >  3

   78 DUFEIL Steve          * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:40:53  14,68 1548373  541 FRA M0M   16

   79 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:40:57  14,65 2162178  443 FRA M6M >>>1

   80 POUPARD Charly RENNES RUNNING 00:40:58  14,65  397 FRA SEM   29

   81 BERTHELOT Thibault    * EA PAYS DE BROCELIANDE 00:41:09  14,58 2260294  221 FRA SEM   30

   82 MINERBE Alicia NL 00:41:11  14,57  378 FRA ESF >>>1

   83 MINERBE Elie NL 00:41:15  14,55  379 FRA JUM >> 2

   84 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:41:19  14,52  470 FRA M2M   12

   85 DEROY Christophe S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:41:21  14,51 401640  271 FRA M3M    4

   86 ARCHENOUL Gwenael NL 00:41:24  14,49  208 FRA M1M   14

   87 LERAY Anthony S/L COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:41:25  14,49  559 M0M   17

   88 PIEL Emmanuel NL 00:41:26  14,48  560 M0M   18

   89 DELACROIX Gerard JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:41:31  14,45  261 FRA M3M    5

   90 COLLEN Thierry JA MELESSE 00:41:38  14,41 1071369  254 FRA M3M    6

   91 DUBUISSERT Gilles NL 00:41:42  14,39  276 FRA M2M   13

   92 LEFRANCOIS Laurent NL 00:41:45  14,37  350 FRA M3M    7

   93 BONHOMME Laurent NL 00:41:47  14,36  232 FRA M1M   15

   94 CORNAILLE Jeremy NL 00:41:52  14,33  257 FRA SEM   31

   95 KEROUASSE Ronan NL 00:41:52  14,33  337 FRA M0M   19

   96 ROBINET Nicolas COURIR A DOL 00:42:03  14,27  412 FRA M0M   20

   97 BEAUCE Emmanuel JOGGING MONTGERMONT 00:42:10  14,23  218 FRA M1M   16

   98 MEREL Jean-francois NL 00:42:10  14,23  372 FRA M1M   17

   99 CHEMINEL Thomas NL 00:42:13  14,21  250 FRA M0M   21

  100 LEGRAND Arnaud NL 00:42:21  14,17  351 FRA M1M   18
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  101 BROUILLARD Jeremy NL 00:42:33  14,10  245 FRA SEM   32

  102 ERNOUL Denis JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:42:34  14,10  280 FRA M4M    4

  103 RUEL Patrick LES GROS MOLLETS 00:42:38  14,07  420 FRA M3M    8

  104 BAYART Thomas RENNES RUNNING 00:42:39  14,07  216 FRA SEM   33

  105 SAINT-PAUL Jean-michel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:42:39  14,07  524 FRA M1M   19

  106 RUAULT Patrice        * ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE SAINT 00:42:42  14,05 2018928  418 FRA M2M   14

  107 BOIREAU Jeremie S/L CLUB SPORTIF DE BETT 00:42:50  14,01  229 FRA SEM   34

  108 BERNARD Vincent NL 00:42:53  13,99  220 FRA M1M   20

  109 DUGUE Philippe CJF SAINT-MALO 00:43:01  13,95 318560  277 FRA M5M >> 2

  110 GUINARD Francois NL 00:43:07  13,92  311 FRA SEM   35

  111 GAUTIER Maxime NL 00:43:09  13,90  298 FRA SEM   36

  112 ISAMBARD Arnaud       * S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:43:15  13,87 2234956  324 FRA M0M   22

  113 OLIVIER Jean-jacques NL 00:43:20  13,85  391 FRA M5M >  3

  114 BUCHON Maxime L ORANGE BLEUE DINAN 00:43:48  13,70  246 FRA SEM   37

  115 DELISLE Jean-philippe NL 00:43:49  13,69  268 FRA M1M   21

  116 ROBERT Guillaume NL 00:43:50  13,69  598 M0M   23

  117 GAUTIER Alain LES GROS MOLLETS 00:43:52  13,68  476 FRA M3M    9

  118 TAS Vincent CUG ATHLE 00:43:54  13,67  426 FRA M2M   15

  119 DE RUGY Emmanuel JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:43:56  13,66  457 FRA M2M   16

  120 MOUTON Pascal LES GROS MOLLETS 00:43:58  13,65  384 FRA M2M   17

  121 JULIEN Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:43:59  13,64  572 M6M >> 2

  122 FEUILLET Julien COURIR EN PAYS DE MATIGN 00:44:02  13,63  286 FRA M1M   22

  123 BOISMARTEL Nicolas GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:44:14  13,56 1451482  231 FRA M1M   23

  124 RACINNE Loic NL 00:44:17  13,55  520 FRA M5M    4

  125 JAMELOT Jerome S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:44:29  13,49  325 FRA M0M   24

  126 TERTRAIS Gwenael NL 00:44:30  13,48  427 FRA M2M   18

  127 MARTIN Amelie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:44:32  13,47  368 FRA SEF >>>1

  128 GAUTIER Erwann USC CAEN TRIATHLON 00:44:37  13,45 A86081C  297 FRA M1M   24

  129 RACINNE Gerard NL 00:44:42  13,42  404 FRA M6M >  3

  130 MAHIEU Philippe GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:44:44  13,41 1000546  366 FRA M3M   10

  131 REMY Jolan CUG ATHLE 00:44:52  13,37  405 FRA SEM   38

  132 DEL FRAISSY Thomas NL 00:44:57  13,35  591 SEM   39

  133 JEAN Nicolas SOBHI SPORT RENNES 00:45:01  13,33  329 FRA SEM   40

  134 DELACROIX Gwenvael SOBHI RUNNING CLUB 00:45:02  13,32  262 FRA M0M   25

  135 DENIS Lionel          * S/L COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:45:05  13,31 677254  269 FRA M3M   11

  136 ROSE Gaetan AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:45:27  13,20  416 FRA SEM   41

  137 NOBILET Benoit AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:45:28  13,20  388 FRA SEM   42

  138 GAUTIER Antonin NL 00:45:41  13,13  295 FRA JUM >  3

  139 DEROY Audrey S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:45:42  13,13 1659043  270 FRA M1F >> 2

  140 PRIOUL Jean-luc S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:45:42  13,13 1808471  399 FRA M5M    5

  141 LE ROUX Mickael NL 00:45:44  13,12  588 M2M   19

  142 COUMAILLEAU Anthony LES GROS MOLLETS 00:45:46  13,11  456 FRA M1M   25

  143 MORICE Pierre-yves RENNES RUNNING 00:45:47  13,11  383 FRA M0M   26

  144 THEBAULT Jeremie NL 00:45:51  13,09  429 FRA SEM   43

  145 CHEREL Jerome NL 00:45:54  13,07  251 FRA M2M   20

  146 BOULANGER Fabrice AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:45:55  13,07  237 FRA M1M   26

  147 LECHAUSSEE Pascal NL 00:45:59  13,05  348 FRA M3M   12

  148 BLET Agnes            * S/L CO PACEEN 00:46:07  13,01 1836925  228 FRA M5F >>>1

  149 MASSON Bruno NL 00:46:13  12,98  371 FRA M4M    5

  150 MESLE Frederic NL 00:46:24  12,93  374 FRA M1M   27
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  151 SIMON Pierrick JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:46:32  12,89  594 M3M   13

  152 DELAVALLEE Olivier LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:37  12,87  266 FRA SEM   44

  153 BOUVET Hugo NL 00:46:44  12,84  240 FRA SEM   45

  154 GODGRAND Sebastien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:48  12,82  303 FRA M2M   21

  155 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:53  12,80  419 FRA M3F >>>1

  156 CHALMEL Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:46:53  12,80  449 FRA M3M   14

  157 PETITPAS Arnaud NL 00:46:56  12,78  515 FRA M1M   28

  158 DE RUGY Julie S/L COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:47:00  12,77 1933947  258 FRA JUF >>>1

  159 DURAND Jean-pierre NL 00:47:01  12,76  279 FRA M5M    6

  160 AUBRY Sebastien NL 00:47:06  12,74  211 FRA M1M   29

  161 MORIN Dominique LES GROS MOLLETS 00:47:06  12,74  509 FRA M3M   15

  162 AYRAL Alexia AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:07  12,73  212 FRA M1F >  3

  163 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:47:08  12,73  461 FRA M3M   16

  164 TRAVERS Muriel        * S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:09  12,73 1180534  433 FRA M3F >> 2

  165 TAILLEBOIS Andre JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:47:11  12,72  532 FRA M5M    7

  166 RIVOALLAN Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:12  12,71  523 FRA M3M   17

  167 DERRIEN Anthony NL 00:47:13  12,71  272 FRA SEM   46

  168 CARRE Julien NL 00:47:22  12,67  248 FRA M2M   22

  169 LEMOINE Sophie S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:24  12,66 917400  357 FRA M0F >>>1

  170 LE GUEN David NL 00:47:24  12,66  342 FRA M1M   30

  171 L HERMITTE Freddy NL 00:47:24  12,66  361 FRA M2M   23

  172 RIAUX Antoine NL 00:47:31  12,63  408 FRA JUM    4

  173 ERNOUL Eric JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:47:37  12,60  467 FRA M4M    6

  174 FANTOU Benjamin       * LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:47:42  12,58 1548370  542 FRA M0M   27

  175 GERARD Pamela JOGGEURS DE DUCEY 00:47:47  12,56  300 FRA M0F >> 2

  176 RONDEAU Myriam        * S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:52  12,53 1926390  415 FRA M3F >  3

  177 GUERIN Jean-baptiste NL 00:47:53  12,53  308 FRA M0M   28

  178 AMICE Didier PLEUMRUN 00:47:54  12,53  444 FRA M3M   18

  179 PITOIS Pierrick COURIR A DOL 00:47:57  12,51  517 FRA M5M    8

  180 BRARD Remy LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:48:01  12,50  242 FRA M4M    7

  181 HAMEL Damien LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:48:02  12,49  313 FRA M0M   29

  182 TREMAUDAN Gilles NL 00:48:02  12,49  434 FRA M6M    4

  183 BOURNONVILLE Florian NL 00:48:04  12,48  239 FRA SEM   47

  184 TUAL Anthony ELAN CESSON 00:48:12  12,45 2078787  435 FRA M1M   31

  185 PULLANO Arnaud AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:17  12,43  402 FRA M2M   24

  186 GRIVEL Jerome SAPEURS POMPIERS MAEN RO 00:48:19  12,42  307 FRA M0M   30

  187 FAISANT Pierre TC VAL 00:48:21  12,41 FFTRI  592 SEM   48

  188 FERARD Pierre-yves COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:48:21  12,41  472 FRA M5M    9

  189 LESNE Jean-francois NL 00:48:22  12,41  360 FRA M5M   10

  190 GILLAUX Liliane COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:48:23  12,40  479 FRA M7F >>>1

  191 COLLET Sylvie         * S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:48:30  12,37 1181823  255 FRA M3F    4

  192 MOREL Louis S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:48:30  12,37 1970615  381 FRA M3M   19

  193 VIDAMENT Delphine LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:31  12,37  438 FRA M2F >>>1

  194 LEMARIE Fabrice LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:32  12,36  355 FRA M3M   20

  195 DISCHLI Laurianne RENNES RUNNING 00:48:32  12,36  275 FRA SEF >> 2

  196 SALAUN Remi RENNES RUNNING 00:48:32  12,36  554 SEM   49

  197 LAFFICHER Sebastien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:35  12,35  543 FRA M2M   25

  198 HEDAN Pascal RANCE JOGGING 00:48:37  12,34  317 FRA M4M    8

  199 AUBREE Emmanuel LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:38  12,34  210 FRA M3M   21

  200 SAUVEE Laurent NL 00:48:39  12,33  423 FRA M2M   26
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  201 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:40  12,33  465 FRA M2F >> 2

  202 MURY Francis NL 00:48:41  12,32  386 FRA M6M    5

  203 FOUGERES Lilian NL 00:48:49  12,29  574 SEM   50

  204 HERVE Pierre-emilien NL 00:49:01  12,24  604 SEM   51

  205 FAUVEL Felicien NL 00:49:01  12,24  600 SEM   52

  206 BROUAZIN Didier US LIFFRE 00:49:02  12,24 401641  244 FRA M4M    9

  207 LUBERT Mickael NL 00:49:05  12,22  504 FRA M1M   32

  208 GOUIX Charlotte NL 00:49:05  12,22  305 FRA M1F    4

  209 TIMONNIER Justine NL 00:49:06  12,22  431 FRA SEF >  3

  210 LIEBAERT Guillaume NL 00:49:14  12,19  362 FRA SEM   53

  211 BOT Jean-luc          * S/L ASPTT RENNES 00:49:16  12,18 427846  236 FRA M6M    6

  212 BREGAINT Pierre GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:49:18  12,17  577 M0M   31

  213 HARZIC Claude         * COURIR A CANCALE 00:49:20  12,16 1812150  483 FRA M3M   22

  214 JOUQUAND Delphine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:49:32  12,11  333 FRA M1F    5

  215 RACINNE Daniel NL 00:49:35  12,10  590 M6M    7

  216 DESQUESSES Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:49:37  12,09  556 M0M   32

  217 PRIOUL Sylvie S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:49:50  12,04 1808475  400 FRA M4F >>>1

  218 RIAUX Mireille LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:49:56  12,02  409 FRA M2F >  3

  219 COLAS Isabelle NL 00:49:56  12,02  253 FRA M3F    5

  220 THEBAULT Alexis LES SPORTIFS MALOUINS 00:50:06  11,98  428 FRA SEM   54

  221 LAUNAY Guillaume NL 00:50:09  11,96  493 FRA M1M   33

  222 PRUNIER Michel S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:50:14  11,94 686999  401 FRA M6M    8

  223 MACHIN Gerard A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:50:24  11,90  364 FRA M6M    9

  224 ROME Johann LA TEAM DES COUSINS 00:50:25  11,90  414 FRA M0M   33

  225 DESMOT Valerie RENNES RUNNING 00:50:35  11,86  273 FRA M3F    6

  226 SAUVAGET Samuel RENNES RUNNING 00:50:36  11,86  527 FRA M1M   34

  227 GUILLOUX Arnaud RENNES RUNNING 00:50:36  11,86  310 FRA M1M   35

  228 BAZILLE Joseph NL 00:50:44  11,83  217 FRA M2M   27

  229 RIBORDY Sebastien NL 00:51:06  11,74  410 FRA M2M   28

  230 GRAMARD Christelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:51:14  11,71  480 FRA M2F    4

  231 ROULAND Patrice NL 00:51:16  11,70  593 M3M   23

  232 BELLIS Arnaud JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:51:17  11,70  445 FRA M2M   29

  233 LEBREUILLY Gregory NL 00:51:19  11,69  346 FRA M1M   36

  234 VIGOUROUX Yves        * S/L CO PACEEN 00:51:24  11,67 1356484  440 FRA M6M   10

  235 PROVOST Regis NL 00:51:28  11,66  562 M1M   37

  236 TABUREL Loic NL 00:51:30  11,65  425 FRA M4M   10

  237 MAINSARD Marcel ADL LES ROZEENS 00:51:45  11,59  566 M5M   11

  238 SAHUC Pierre NL 00:51:54  11,56  422 FRA M1M   38

  239 ARABEYRE Anne AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:51:59  11,54  207 FRA M1F    6

  240 DUBOIS Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:51:59  11,54  599 M0M   34

  241 HERVOT Frederic AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:51:59  11,54  320 FRA M1M   39

  242 LEBRETON Didier NL 00:52:04  11,52  546 FRA M2M   30

  243 HEUDES Pascal NL 00:52:09  11,51  321 FRA M2M   31

  244 GAUTIER Dany NL 00:52:09  11,51  296 FRA M2M   32

  245 GAUTIER Laetitia LES GROS MOLLETS 00:52:14  11,49  477 FRA M2F    5

  246 ESNAULT Stephane CUG ATHLE 00:52:15  11,48  468 FRA M4M   11

  247 PORCHER Franck GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:52:16  11,48  579 M3M   24

  248 GAILLARD David NL 00:52:18  11,47  475 FRA M2M   33

  249 PINARD Nicolas        * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:52:19  11,47 2246976  596 FRA M1M   40

  250 SIMON Laetitia COURIR A DOL 00:52:20  11,46  528 FRA M0F >  3
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  251 OURSELIN Denis A CHACUN SON RYHTME 00:52:22  11,46  512 FRA M5M   12

  252 OILLIC Celine NL 00:52:23  11,45  390 FRA M1F    7

  253 MICHEL Cecile         * S/L ASPTT RENNES 00:52:24  11,45 2093284  377 FRA SEF    4

  254 PAUMIER Isabelle TELETHON D'ILLE 00:52:38  11,40  392 FRA M2F    6

  255 SINOQUET Marcelin JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:52:41  11,39  530 FRA M5M   13

  256 CHALMEL Carole A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:02  11,31  540 FRA M3F    7

  257 MICHEL Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:03  11,31  508 FRA M3M   25

  258 BILLON Nathalie LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:53:09  11,29  227 FRA M2F    7

  259 LEBRETON Noelle LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:53:09  11,29  345 FRA M3F    8

  260 KANCEL Sandrine NL 00:53:09  11,29  336 FRA M1F    8

  261 BILLAUD Cedric LES GROS MOLLETS 00:53:14  11,27  224 FRA M1M   41

  262 THEBAULT-DONDEL Hermina JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:53:16  11,26  533 FRA M1F    9

  263 ALIMAIRE Loic NL 00:53:20  11,25  606 M3M   26

  264 DUVAL Cyrille JOG DETENTE NONAISIENNE 00:53:30  11,21  558 M1M   42

  265 DENAIS Colette A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:40  11,18  460 FRA M1F   10

  266 BENOIST Pascal A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:40  11,18  539 FRA M1M   43

  267 ADAM Cyndie LES GROS MOLLETS 00:53:42  11,17  202 FRA M1F   11

  268 DELAVALLEE Tyfene LES GROS MOLLETS 00:53:42  11,17  267 FRA SEF    5

  269 PETIT Antoine NL 00:53:44  11,17  395 FRA M0M   35

  270 GORON Remi JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:54:06  11,09  304 FRA M4M   12

  271 DEROUET Laura NL 00:54:07  11,09  603 SEF    6

  272 JULIEN Jean-yves NL 00:54:10  11,08  580 M7M >>>1

  273 VIDAMENT Christophe LES GROS MOLLETS 00:54:16  11,06  437 FRA M2M   34

  274 MARTIN Christele LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:54:22  11,04  505 FRA M3F    9

  275 BENARD David LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:54:24  11,03  564 M3M   27

  276 POIRIER David LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:54:24  11,03  518 FRA M3M   28

  277 NICOLAS Harold LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:54:25  11,03  510 FRA M3M   29

  278 DOUDARD Leandre NL 00:54:27  11,02  463 FRA M6M   11

  279 LAISNE Antoine NL 00:54:41  10,97  339 FRA M0M   36

  280 BATTAIS Elise NL 00:54:47  10,95  215 FRA SEF    7

  281 BOURDIN Yves-marie    * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 00:54:50  10,94 1709156  597 FRA M3M   30

  282 BORDEAU Jean-claude ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 00:55:11  10,87 B14036C  233 FRA M8M >>>1

  283 LEFEBVRE Arthur ADL LES ROZEENS 00:55:21  10,84  498 FRA ESM >> 2

  284 VIVIEN Christian A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:55:34  10,80  551 FRA M6M   12

  285 LECHARPENTIER Bruno NL 00:55:34  10,80  347 FRA M5M   14

  286 BILLAUD Morgane LES GROS MOLLETS 00:55:37  10,79  225 FRA M1F   12

  287 FERARD Marie-claude   * COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:55:44  10,77 1063252  471 FRA M4F >> 2

  288 LEMEE Philippe NL 00:55:45  10,76  571 M3M   31

  289 ORY Marie-josee CUG ATHLE 00:55:51  10,74  511 FRA M1F   13

  290 CORVAISIER Anthony NL 00:55:52  10,74  582 M1M   44

  291 AUVRET Miguel GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:55:52  10,74  578 M2M   35

  292 LE FUSTEC Gilles A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:56:02  10,71  544 FRA M4M   13

  293 GUINEBAULT Thierry RANCE JOGGING 00:56:06  10,70  312 FRA M2M   36

  294 JANCZAK .sabrina RANCE JOGGING 00:56:06  10,70  326 FRA M1F   14

  295 MEREL Tiffany RANCE JOGGING 00:56:06  10,70  573 SEF    8

  296 JOUBERT Maxime NL 00:56:06  10,70  489 FRA M1M   45

  297 DELAUNOY Alexandra RENNES RUNNING 00:56:07  10,69  265 FRA SEF    9

  298 DUFEIL Jean-yves LA TEAM DU BREIZH FLAG T 00:56:24  10,64  601 M6M   13

  299 PAUMIER Lenaick TELETHON D'ILLE 00:56:43  10,58  393 FRA M2M   37

  300 CHOQUET Gwenaelle LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:43  10,58  454 FRA M1F   15
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  301 GERNIGON Laurent LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:44  10,58  563 M3M   32

  302 FAUVEL Mikael ADL LES ROZEENS 00:56:48  10,56  282 FRA SEM   55

  303 BRARD Michele LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:56:59  10,53  241 FRA M4F >  3

  304 LEGRAND Thierry LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:57:00  10,53  353 FRA M2M   38

  305 MAINSARD Brigitte ADL LES ROZEENS 00:57:07  10,50  567 M4F    4

  306 FAUVEL Philippe ADL LES ROZEENS 00:57:10  10,50  283 FRA M0M   37

  307 LAFAIX Jonathan ADL LES ROZEENS 00:57:10  10,50  338 FRA M0M   38

  308 BOIS Loic AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:12  10,49  230 FRA M2M   39

  309 GLIN Cyril AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:57:13  10,49  302 FRA M2M   40

  310 FERAL Christophe LA BOULANGE 00:57:25  10,45  285 FRA M1M   46

  311 LELEU Melanie NL 00:57:28  10,44  354 FRA M0F    4

  312 LEBESLOUR Loic NL 00:57:51  10,37  343 FRA M1M   47

  313 GIGORY Alain COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:57:51  10,37  478 FRA M5M   15

  314 BEUNEL Pierre NL 00:57:57  10,35  222 FRA M8M >> 2

  315 MARTIN Pauline JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:58:04  10,33  506 FRA SEF   10

  316 HEZEAU Jean-luc       * GDM SAINT-JAMES 00:58:09  10,32 1000555  485 FRA M6M   14

  317 LE GOUARD Christelle COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:58:19  10,29  341 FRA M3F   10

  318 BATALLA Marie-louise COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:58:50  10,20  214 FRA M5F >> 2

  319 HUE Herve COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:58:53  10,19  322 FRA M5M   16

  320 SOUCHET Manuella LES GROS MOLLETS 00:59:09  10,14  531 FRA M1F   16

  321 MARTIN Roger S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:59:10  10,14 1119024  557 FRA M8M >  3

  322 TAILLEBOIS Jacky NL 00:59:15  10,13  570 M5M   17

  323 BRAZY Fabienne NL 00:59:27  10,09  589 M3F   11

  324 SAINT-PAUL Michel AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:59:31  10,08  525 FRA M6M   15

  325 GASREL Daniele SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:40  10,06  293 FRA M4F    5

  326 ROULAND COLETTE Cyrill* SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:40  10,06 T312580  552 FRA M3M   33

  327 HERVE Stephane SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:44  10,04 1844551  319 FRA M3M   34

  328 HERVE Marine SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:46  10,04  318 FRA SEF   11

  329 CHAPEAU Dominique     * SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:46  10,04 2173143  249 FRA M5M   18

  330 METAYER Tatiana NL 00:59:54  10,02  376 FRA M2F    8

  331 GUERIN ANNE Sophie NL 01:00:00  10,00  481 FRA M2F    9

  332 JEAN Sara NL 01:00:13  09,96  330 FRA CAF >>>1

  333 JEAN Marc SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 01:00:13  09,96  328 FRA M4M   14

  334 GARNIER Rozenn AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:00:17  09,95  292 FRA M1F   17

  335 GAUDIN Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 01:00:17  09,95  294 FRA M0F    5

  336 AMIOT Aurelien LES GROS MOLLETS 01:00:17  09,95  206 FRA M1M   48

  337 JEGOU Gaelle RENNES RUNNING 01:00:28  09,92  331 FRA M2F   10

  338 CHARUEL Annie COURIR A DOL 01:00:38  09,90  452 FRA M3F   12

  339 ORAIN Vincent NL 01:00:40  09,89  548 FRA M1M   49

  340 LEROUX Nathalie       * GDM SAINT-JAMES 01:00:47  09,87 2236906  359 FRA M0F    6

  341 PACCARIN Jerome       * COURIR EN BAIE PONTORSON 01:01:48  09,71 2015167  565 FRA M0M   39

  342 QUIVIGER Sonia JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:02:21  09,62  602 M0F    7

  343 RENAULT Michel COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 01:03:29  09,45  522 FRA M7M >> 2

  344 LEROUX Claire JOGGEURS DE DUCEY 01:03:35  09,44  358 FRA M0F    8

  345 BINET Cathy JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:03:45  09,41  585 M3F   13

  346 SINOQUET Annie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:03:46  09,41  529 FRA M5F >  3

  347 BINET Pierre-yves JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:03:48  09,40  587 M3M   35

  348 PRODHOMME Andre COURSE NATURE LAGNELET 01:04:36  09,29  549 FRA M9M >>>1

  349 CORBES Bernard COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 01:04:36  09,29  256 FRA M9M >> 2

  350 LEGRAND Linda LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 01:05:03  09,22  352 FRA M3F   14
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  351 BILLON David LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 01:05:03  09,22  226 FRA M3M   36

  352 ALIX Nelly LE RHEU NING 01:06:18  09,05  204 FRA M6F >>>1

  353 GANCHE Julie NL 01:06:23  09,04  586 SEF   12

  354 LORET Christophe NL 01:07:24  08,90  363 FRA M3M   37

  355 PONGANNE Noelle NL 01:07:53  08,84  605 M4F    6

  356 WALLET Gregory NL 01:09:13  08,67  584 M2M   41

Total liste = 356
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CADETS

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

CADETTES

  332 JEAN Sara NL 01:00:13  09,96  330 FRA CAF >>>1

JUNIORS (MASCULIN)

   63 GARCON Baptiste NL 00:40:13  14,92  291 FRA JUM >>>1

   83 MINERBE Elie NL 00:41:15  14,55  379 FRA JUM >> 2

  138 GAUTIER Antonin NL 00:45:41  13,13  295 FRA JUM >  3

JUNIORS (FEMININ)

  158 DE RUGY Julie S/L COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:47:00  12,77 1933947  258 FRA JUF >>>1

ESPOIRS (MASCULIN)

   21 HEDAN Fabien ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 00:37:25  16,04 1801674  316 FRA ESM >>>1

  283 LEFEBVRE Arthur ADL LES ROZEENS 00:55:21  10,84  498 FRA ESM >> 2

ESPOIRS (FEMININ)

   82 MINERBE Alicia NL 00:41:11  14,57  378 FRA ESF >>>1

SENIORS (MASCULIN)

    1 DOMISE Christopher NL 00:33:46  17,77  462 FRA SEM >>>1

    5 CLEMENT Gregory NL 00:35:25  16,94  252 FRA SEM >> 2

    9 LE CHEVERT Laurent NL 00:36:10  16,59  340 FRA SEM >  3

SENIORS (FEMININ)

  127 MARTIN Amelie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:44:32  13,47  368 FRA SEF >>>1

  195 DISCHLI Laurianne RENNES RUNNING 00:48:32  12,36  275 FRA SEF >> 2

  209 TIMONNIER Justine NL 00:49:06  12,22  431 FRA SEF >  3

MASTERS 0 (MASCULIN)

    2 JULIEN Etienne SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:33:49  17,74 2067574  335 FRA M0M >>>1

    3 SALAUN Manuel CS GARNISON RENNES 00:34:07  17,59 1305028  526 FRA M0M >> 2

    6 ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:35:31  16,89  442 FRA M0M >  3

MASTERS 0 (FEMININ)

  169 LEMOINE Sophie S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:24  12,66 917400  357 FRA M0F >>>1

  175 GERARD Pamela JOGGEURS DE DUCEY 00:47:47  12,56  300 FRA M0F >> 2

  250 SIMON Laetitia COURIR A DOL 00:52:20  11,46  528 FRA M0F >  3

MASTERS 1 (MASCULIN)

    4 FAUCHEUX Vincent CS GARNISON RENNES 00:35:03  17,12 412187  281 FRA M1M >>>1

    8 FROGET Mickael US LIFFRE 00:36:02  16,65 1983881  474 FRA M1M >> 2

   18 PASQUIER Jean-christophe RANCE JOGGING 00:37:11  16,14 1861785  513 FRA M1M >  3
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MASTERS 1 (FEMININ)

   70 JOURDAN Vanessa S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:40:40  14,75 1456938  491 FRA M1F >>>1

  139 DEROY Audrey S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:45:42  13,13 1659043  270 FRA M1F >> 2

  162 AYRAL Alexia AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:07  12,73  212 FRA M1F >  3

MASTERS 2 (MASCULIN)

   16 HANRY Gerald S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:36:48  16,30 1638363  315 FRA M2M >>>1

   33 BERTRAND Valery NL 00:38:10  15,72  446 FRA M2M >> 2

   39 AGENAIS William NL 00:38:46  15,48  561 M2M >  3

MASTERS 2 (FEMININ)

  193 VIDAMENT Delphine LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:31  12,37  438 FRA M2F >>>1

  201 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:40  12,33  465 FRA M2F >> 2

  218 RIAUX Mireille LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:49:56  12,02  409 FRA M2F >  3

MASTERS 3 (MASCULIN)

   23 LHOMME Olivier RANCE JOGGING 00:37:35  15,96  569 M3M >>>1

   44 DURAND Franck NL 00:38:57  15,40  278 FRA M3M >> 2

   77 MORAINES Christophe ATHLETIC CLUB DE LA RANC 00:40:50  14,69 647067  380 FRA M3M >  3

MASTERS 3 (FEMININ)

  155 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:53  12,80  419 FRA M3F >>>1

  164 TRAVERS Muriel        * S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:09  12,73 1180534  433 FRA M3F >> 2

  176 RONDEAU Myriam        * S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:52  12,53 1926390  415 FRA M3F >  3

MASTERS 4 (MASCULIN)

   36 CROGUENNEC Bertrand ATHLE PAYS DE FOUGERES * 00:38:37  15,54  555 M4M >>>1

   59 RESSAF Merzouk SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:40:00  15,00 1517144  407 FRA M4M >> 2

   69 DELACROIX Roger LES GROS MOLLETS 00:40:37  14,77 232041  458 FRA M4M >  3

MASTERS 4 (FEMININ)

  217 PRIOUL Sylvie S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:49:50  12,04 1808475  400 FRA M4F >>>1

  287 FERARD Marie-claude   * COURIR AU COGLAIS 00:55:44  10,77 1063252  471 FRA M4F >> 2

  303 BRARD Michele LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:56:59  10,53  241 FRA M4F >  3

MASTERS 5 (MASCULIN)

   31 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:38:05  15,75 1742287  503 FRA M5M >>>1

  109 DUGUE Philippe CJF SAINT-MALO 00:43:01  13,95 318560  277 FRA M5M >> 2

  113 OLIVIER Jean-jacques NL 00:43:20  13,85  391 FRA M5M >  3

MASTERS 5 (FEMININ)

  148 BLET Agnes            * S/L CO PACEEN 00:46:07  13,01 1836925  228 FRA M5F >>>1

  318 BATALLA Marie-louise COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:58:50  10,20  214 FRA M5F >> 2

  346 SINOQUET Annie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 01:03:46  09,41  529 FRA M5F >  3
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MASTERS 6 (MASCULIN)

   79 ALLAIN Yvon RANCE JOGGING 00:40:57  14,65 2162178  443 FRA M6M >>>1

  121 JULIEN Roger SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:43:59  13,64  572 M6M >> 2

  129 RACINNE Gerard NL 00:44:42  13,42  404 FRA M6M >  3

MASTERS 6 (FEMININ)

  352 ALIX Nelly LE RHEU NING 01:06:18  09,05  204 FRA M6F >>>1

MASTERS 7 (MASCULIN)

  272 JULIEN Jean-yves NL 00:54:10  11,08  580 M7M >>>1

  343 RENAULT Michel COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 01:03:29  09,45  522 FRA M7M >> 2

MASTERS 7 (FEMININ)

  190 GILLAUX Liliane COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:48:23  12,40  479 FRA M7F >>>1

MASTERS 8 (MASCULIN)

  282 BORDEAU Jean-claude ASLC PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN 00:55:11  10,87 B14036C  233 FRA M8M >>>1

  314 BEUNEL Pierre NL 00:57:57  10,35  222 FRA M8M >> 2

  321 MARTIN Roger S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:59:10  10,14 1119024  557 FRA M8M >  3

MASTERS 8 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie

MASTERS 9 (MASCULIN)

  348 PRODHOMME Andre COURSE NATURE LAGNELET 01:04:36  09,29  549 FRA M9M >>>1

  349 CORBES Bernard COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 01:04:36  09,29  256 FRA M9M >> 2

MASTERS 9 (FEMININ)

      Aucun coureur pour cette Catégorie
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    1 01-DOMISE Christopher NL 00:33:46  17,77  462 FRA SEM >>>1

    2 02-JULIEN Etienne SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:33:49  17,74 2067574  335 FRA M0M >>>1

    3 03-SALAUN Manuel CS GARNISON RENNES 00:34:07  17,59 1305028  526 FRA M0M >> 2

    4 04-FAUCHEUX Vincent CS GARNISON RENNES 00:35:03  17,12 412187  281 FRA M1M >>>1

    5 05-CLEMENT Gregory NL 00:35:25  16,94  252 FRA SEM >> 2

    6 06-ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:35:31  16,89  442 FRA M0M >  3

    7 07-WATTELET Anthony S/L ASPHALTE GUIPEL 00:35:51  16,74 ?????  537 FRA M0M    4

    8 08-FROGET Mickael US LIFFRE 00:36:02  16,65 1983881  474 FRA M1M >> 2

    9 09-LE CHEVERT Laurent NL 00:36:10  16,59  340 FRA SEM >  3

   10 10-EON Frederic S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:36:12  16,57 1834938  466 FRA M0M    5

Total liste = 10
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   70 01-JOURDAN Vanessa S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:40:40  14,75 1456938  491 FRA M1F >>>1

   82 02-MINERBE Alicia NL 00:41:11  14,57  378 FRA ESF >>>1

  127 03-MARTIN Amelie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:44:32  13,47  368 FRA SEF >>>1

  139 04-DEROY Audrey S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:45:42  13,13 1659043  270 FRA M1F >> 2

  148 05-BLET Agnes S/L CO PACEEN 00:46:07  13,01 1836925  228 FRA M5F >>>1

  155 06-RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:53  12,80  419 FRA M3F >>>1

  158 07-DE RUGY Julie S/L COMBOURG ATHLETISME 00:47:00  12,77 1933947  258 FRA JUF >>>1

  162 08-AYRAL Alexia AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:07  12,73  212 FRA M1F >  3

  164 09-TRAVERS Muriel S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:09  12,73 1180534  433 FRA M3F >> 2

  169 10-LEMOINE Sophie S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:47:24  12,66 917400  357 FRA M0F >>>1

Total liste = 10
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 1  -S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA      Points = 235

 2  -LES GROS MOLLETS              Points = 376

 3  -JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG          Points = 438

 4  -AC MINIAC-MORVAN              Points = 453

 5  -RENNES RUNNING                Points = 463

 6  -LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON       Points = 561

 7  -RANCE JOGGING                 Points = 624

 8  -SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR      Points = 686

 9  -COURIR A DOL                  Points = 709

 10 -A CHACUN SON RYTHME           Points = 900

 11 -LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN      Points = 1012

 12 -COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE       Points = 1139

1 - S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA     Points =  235

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   10 EON Frederic S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:36:12  16,57 1834938  466 FRA M0M    5

   16 HANRY Gerald S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:36:48  16,30 1638363  315 FRA M2M >>>1

   70 JOURDAN Vanessa S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:40:40  14,75 1456938  491 FRA M1F >>>1

  139 DEROY Audrey S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA 00:45:42  13,13 1659043  270 FRA M1F >> 2

2 - LES GROS MOLLETS     Points =  376

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    6 ANDRE Julien LES GROS MOLLETS 00:35:31  16,89  442 FRA M0M >  3

   22 PERRIN Christophe LES GROS MOLLETS 00:37:30  16,00  514 FRA M0M    8

  155 RUEL Elisabeth LES GROS MOLLETS 00:46:53  12,80  419 FRA M3F >>>1

  193 VIDAMENT Delphine LES GROS MOLLETS 00:48:31  12,37  438 FRA M2F >>>1

3 - JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG     Points =  438

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   27 RENARD Jerome JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:37:43  15,91  406 FRA M1M    5

   54 LENORMANT Gregory JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:39:47  15,08  501 FRA SEM   24

  127 MARTIN Amelie JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:44:32  13,47  368 FRA SEF >>>1

  230 GRAMARD Christelle JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG 00:51:14  11,71  480 FRA M2F    4

4 - AC MINIAC-MORVAN     Points =  453

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   38 PEAN Antoine AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:38:43  15,50  394 FRA SEM   16

   52 JOUQUAND Mickael AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:39:43  15,11  334 FRA M2M    6

  162 AYRAL Alexia AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:47:07  12,73  212 FRA M1F >  3

  201 DUGUEPEROUX Aurore AC MINIAC-MORVAN 00:48:40  12,33  465 FRA M2F >> 2

5 - RENNES RUNNING     Points =  463

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   11 DESRIAC Gael RENNES RUNNING 00:36:32  16,42  274 FRA SEM    4

   32 LEPRINCE Benjamin RENNES RUNNING 00:38:06  15,75  502 FRA SEM   13

  195 DISCHLI Laurianne RENNES RUNNING 00:48:32  12,36  275 FRA SEF >> 2

  225 DESMOT Valerie RENNES RUNNING 00:50:35  11,86  273 FRA M3F    6

6 - LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON     Points =  561

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   20 DELAUNAY Maxence LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:37:21  16,06  264 FRA SEM    9

   65 DELAUNAY Jerome LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:40:18  14,89  263 FRA M2M    7

  218 RIAUX Mireille LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:49:56  12,02  409 FRA M2F >  3

  258 BILLON Nathalie LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON 00:53:09  11,29  227 FRA M2F    7
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7 - RANCE JOGGING     Points =  624

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   17 MEREL Pierre RANCE JOGGING 00:37:11  16,14 2184477  373 FRA SEM    7

   18 PASQUIER Jean-christophe RANCE JOGGING 00:37:11  16,14 1861785  513 FRA M1M >  3

  294 JANCZAK .sabrina RANCE JOGGING 00:56:06  10,70  326 FRA M1F   14

  295 MEREL Tiffany RANCE JOGGING 00:56:06  10,70  573 SEF    8

8 - SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR     Points =  686

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

    2 JULIEN Etienne SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:33:49  17,74 2067574  335 FRA M0M >>>1

   31 LEPRINCE Serge SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:38:05  15,75 1742287  503 FRA M5M >>>1

  325 GASREL Daniele SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:40  10,06  293 FRA M4F    5

  328 HERVE Marine SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR 00:59:46  10,04  318 FRA SEF   11

9 - COURIR A DOL     Points =  709

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

   37 MARTIN Arnaud COURIR A DOL 00:38:40  15,52  369 FRA M1M    6

   84 ETIENNE Samuel COURIR A DOL 00:41:19  14,52  470 FRA M2M   12

  250 SIMON Laetitia COURIR A DOL 00:52:20  11,46  528 FRA M0F >  3

  338 CHARUEL Annie COURIR A DOL 01:00:38  09,90  452 FRA M3F   12

10 - A CHACUN SON RYTHME     Points =  900

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  156 CHALMEL Eric A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:46:53  12,80  449 FRA M3M   14

  223 MACHIN Gerard A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:50:24  11,90  364 FRA M6M    9

  256 CHALMEL Carole A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:02  11,31  540 FRA M3F    7

  265 DENAIS Colette A CHACUN SON RYTHME 00:53:40  11,18  460 FRA M1F   10

11 - LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN     Points =  1012

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  163 DIORE Sebastien LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:47:08  12,73  461 FRA M3M   16

  275 BENARD David LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:54:24  11,03  564 M3M   27

  274 MARTIN Christele LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:54:22  11,04  505 FRA M3F    9

  300 CHOQUET Gwenaelle LES DEFOULES DE ST JOUAN 00:56:43  10,58  454 FRA M1F   15

12 - COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE     Points =  1139

 Plac Nom Prénom             * Club                     Temps    Km/h  Licence  Dos Nat Cat Pcat

  313 GIGORY Alain COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:57:51  10,37  478 FRA M5M   15

  319 HUE Herve COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:58:53  10,19  322 FRA M5M   16

  190 GILLAUX Liliane COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:48:23  12,40  479 FRA M7F >>>1

  317 LE GOUARD Christelle COURIR A SAINT GREGOIRE 00:58:19  10,29  341 FRA M3F   10
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  Analyse par Clubs     Club                        Nbre     %

  - Principaux Clubs NL  108 30

LES GROS MOLLETS   26 07

JOG LOISIRS COMBOURG   21 06

AC MINIAC-MORVAN   20 06

S/L AL SAINT-MARC-LE-BLA   18 05

SAINT MALO SPORTS LOISIR   12 03

RENNES RUNNING   12 03

LES JOGGERS DU COUESNON   11 03

RANCE JOGGING   10 03

GDM SAINT-JAMES    8 02

A CHACUN SON RYTHME    8 02

  - Origine/Département 35  194 54

Inconnue  133 37

50   16 04

22   12 03

40    1 00
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Nb de concurrents =  356 - Les catégories acceptées : CJESV

  MASCULINS     10000 m    Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:27:50       40             0              0

IB        00:28:15       35             0              0

N1        00:29:00       30             0              0

N2        00:29:45       28             0              0

N3        00:30:30       26             0              0

N4        00:31:15       24             0              0

IR1       00:32:00       21             0              0

IR2       00:32:45       20             0              0

IR3       00:33:30       19             0              0

IR4       00:34:15       18             1             18

R1        00:35:00       15             0              0

R2        00:35:45       14             1             14

R3        00:36:30       13             1             13

R4        00:37:15       12             4             48

R5        00:38:00       11             6             66

R6        00:38:45       10             4             40

D1        00:39:30       08             4             32

D2        00:40:30       07             9             63

D3        00:41:30       06             3             18

D4        00:43:00       05             4             20

D5        00:45:00       04             5             20

D6        00:47:00       03             7             21

D7        00:50:00       02             9             18

D8        99:99:99       01             3              3

                          Total MASCULINS   61            394     CAT invalide =220

  FEMININS     10000 m     Coefficient   Nombre    Nbre points

IA        00:31:40       40             0              0

IB        00:32:40       35             0              0

N1        00:34:00       30             0              0

N2        00:35:00       28             0              0

N3        00:36:00       26             0              0

N4        00:37:00       24             0              0

IR1       00:38:00       21             0              0

IR2       00:39:00       20             0              0

IR3       00:40:00       19             0              0

IR4       00:41:00       18             0              0

R1        00:42:00       15             1             15

R2        00:43:00       14             0              0

R3        00:44:00       13             0              0

R4        00:45:00       12             1             12

R5        00:46:00       11             0              0

R6        00:47:00       10             1             10

D1        00:48:00       08             0              0

D2        00:49:00       07             1              7

D3        00:50:00       06             1              6

D4        00:52:00       05             0              0

D5        00:54:00       04             2              8

D6        00:56:00       03             2              6

D7        01:00:00       02             4              8

D8        99:99:99       01             2              2

                          Total FEMININS    15             74     CAT invalide = 60

                          Total GENERAL     76            468     CAT invalide =280

Fait Le  :..............................

à        :..............................

Par      :..............................

Licence  :..............................




